M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
2024
CLIPLIST
IL LISTELLO D’ARREDO
THE DECORATIVE STRIP
2
.
C

FLAT STRIP
Alluminio/Aluminum
Dimensioni/ Dimensions
1.5x18 mm
Lunghezza/ Length
2 mt
CLP1X18A Argento / Silver
CLP1X18B Bronzo / Bronze
CLP1X18BI Bianco / White
CLP1X18BIO Bianco Opaco / White Matt
CLP1X18NEO Nero Opaco / Matt Black
CLP1X18TS Titanio Satinato
Satin Titanium
CLP1X181P 1 Rovere
CLP1X1824P  24 Oak naturalizzato
CLP1X18132P 132 Light oak piave
CLP1X18134P 134 Marked oak piave
CLP1X18212P  212 Flamed oak garda
CLP1X18327CP  327C Cemento
CLP1X18402P  402 Rovere decapè light
CLP1X18516P 516 Oak
CLP1X18517P 517 Rovere white
CLP1X18702P  702 Askada
CLP1X181000P 1000 Walnut
CLP1X181108P 1108 Rovere
CLP1X188521P  8521 Castello classic
DATI TECNICI
4
9
.